Data sheet

waco

INROVATTYE COMNECTIONS

[tem no.: 236-408
Product description: PCB TERMINAL STRIP 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE 8 POLE PI

SPACING 5/5.08 MM /0.2 IN
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Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

Product group
Weight

Color

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing up to

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing up to
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Connection method
Cross section [mm
Wiring method

Cross section [mm
Cross section [
Cross section [mm
Cross section [AWG]
Strip length from
Strip length to
Material group

XX%Xxx/000004
XxxXxx/000006
XxXxXxx/000008
XX xxx/006009
XxX%Xxx/000012
XX%Xxx/000017
Xx%Xxx/000023
XXX XXX[332XXX

XX Xxx/334000
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Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

4 (Printed Circuit)
79

gray

8

8

8

13 mm

0.512 in

42.3 mm
1.665 in

14 mm

0.551 in
5mm

5.08 mm
0.197 in
0.21n

2

320V

4 kV

24 A

2

630 V

4 kV

24 A

CAGE CLAMR® CONNECTION
0.08- 2.5 mraA
solid

0.08- 2.5 mraA
0.25- 1.5 mrA
0.25- 1.5 mrA
28-12 AWG
5 mm

6 mm

I

black

blue

dark gray

light gray

orange

light green

green

with 2 solder pins/pole and 5,5 mm
solder pins

with 2 solder pins/pole and 3,6 mm
solder pins



